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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Gopinadan 28/3727 Gayathri, Opposite Deshaposhini Community Hall, 
Nellikode, Kuthiravattom, Kozhikode, 673016

 

2 30/01/2026 Preetha 28/3727 Gayathri, Opposite Deshaposhini Community Hall, 
Nellikode, Kuthiravattom, Kozhikode, 673016

 

3 30/01/2026 Ameeta B Jacob 30/1248 B, Chembakkassery, Devagiri, Chavara Ring Road, 
Nellikode, Medical College, Kozhikode, 673008

 

4 30/01/2026 Vinod Kumar Kunikulangara, N T M C Road, Kovoor, Chevayur, 
Nellikode, 673017

 

5 30/01/2026 Hazeena.A.V 59/7498A, Hasighar, Annihall Road, BSNL office, 
Chalappuram, Chalappuram, Kozhikode, 673002

 

6 30/01/2026 Jaseem Mohammed Hussain 59/7498A, Hasighar, Annihall Road, BSNL Office, 
Chalappuram, Chalappuram, Kozhikode, 673002

 

7 30/01/2026 Fathima Mohamed Hussain 59/7498 A, Hasighar, Annihall Road, BSNL Office, 
Chalappuram, Chalappuram, Kozhikode, 673002
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8 30/01/2026 Imbichaminabi 59/7498 A, Hasighar, Annihall Road, BSNL Office, 
Chalappuram, Chalappuram, Kozhikode, 673002

 

9 30/01/2026 Smitha 29/1341B, Meleputhiyottil, Nellicode, Nellicode, 
Kozhikode, 673016

 

10 30/01/2026 Aiswarya Lakshmi Karthika , Kettil Paramba, Bhavans School Road, Nellicode, 
Chevayur, Kozhikode, 673017

 

11 30/01/2026 Suresh Snehatheeram, Meleputhiyottil, Nellicode, Nellicode, 
Kozhikode, 673016

 

12 30/01/2026 Prakash John MUTTANOLIL HOUSE, MAKKUMPARA, 
MALAPARAMBA, MALAPARAMB, KOZHIKODE, 

673009

 

13 30/01/2026 Arun  P 55/323A MAYUKHAM, WEST KANNANCHERY,NEAR 
QUBA MOSQUE, PANNIYANKARA, KALLAI, 

KOZHIKODE, 673003

 

14 30/01/2026 Silpa A K KUNIYIL, THIRUTHIVAYAL, KOZHIKODE, 
NADAKKAV, KACHERI, 673011

 

15 30/01/2026 SREEVIDYA  K SREENILAYAM, HILLVIEW  COLONY, KOZHIKODE, 
CHEVAYUR, KOZHIKODE, 673017

 

16 30/01/2026 Babitha Nithyanand 55/323-A, mayukham, West Kannanchery, near Quba 
Mosque, Panniyankara, kallai, kozhikode, 673003

 

17 30/01/2026 Fathimath Shamli Fareeda Mansil, Kottonmill Road, Thiruvannur, 
Thiruvannur Nada, Kozhikode, 673029

 

18 30/01/2026 NISHBA ROSE MEKKAPARAMBIL HOUSE, SOUTH KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, KODUVALLY, THAMARASSERY, 

673572

 

19 30/01/2026 ANJANA PM NEELANGALI HOUSE, KOMMERI, KOZHIKODE, 
KOMMERI, Kozhikode South, 673007
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20 30/01/2026 Archana Gopinath Sreeguru
near Madhav Mansion, Govindapuram, Valayanad, 

Govindapuram, Kozhikode, 673016

 

21 30/01/2026 USHA E 29/1129, chevangot kunnu paramba, kottooli, kottooli, 
kozhikode, 673016

 

22 30/01/2026 Muhammadali Thachambalath Paramba, Vattakkinar, Panniyankara, 
Artscollege, Kozhikode, 673018

 

23 30/01/2026 Soufeena Vellarikandi Paramba, Vattakkinar, Panniyankara, 
Artscollege, Kozhikode, 673018

 

24 30/01/2026 Vimcy Cheradiyil, Kovoor Palazhi Mla Road1, Nellikkode, Medical 
College, Kozhikode, 673008

 

25 30/01/2026 Shijju Cheradiyil, Kovoor Palazhi Mla Road, Nellikkode, Medical 
College, Kozhikode, 673018

 

26 30/01/2026 Harshad Ymrc, Ymrc, Panniyankara, Attscollege, Kozhikode, 673018  

27 30/01/2026 Ameen Ali Andathodath Paramba, Ymrc, Panniyankara, Artscollege, 
Kozhikode, 673018

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


